
                                           

Hallstead Great Bend Grand ATA Trap Shoot Results  

September 28, 2024 - 75° Clear - 27 Shooters  

 
Event 1: 50 Pair of Doubles – 10 Entries   

Name     Score  Class  State 

Remington Rupert (Junior)  91  C  NY 

Brian Snyder    90  A  PA 

Tanner Tierney (Sub Junior)  88  D  PA 

Michael Pantuosco   87  D  NY 

Darrin Cooke    85  D  NY 

Larry Olechna (Vet)   77  C  NY 

William Brojack    73  D  PA 

Eric Judge    67  D  PA 

Louis Paris (Senior Vet)   52  D  PA 

Walker Judge (Sub Junior)   23  D  PA 

 

Event 2: 100 Singles – 26 Entries 

Name     Score  Class  State 

Brian Snyder     100  AAA  PA 

Remington Rupert (Junior)  98  AA  NY 

Darrin Cooke    97  B  NY 

William Compton (Vet)   97  AA  NY 

Michael Goltry (Vet)   97  A  NY 

Eric Judge    96  D  PA 

Joseph Macewicz (Senior Vet)  95  B  NY 

Stephen Kruh (Vet)   95  A  NY 

Todd Everitt (Sub Vet)   95  C  NY 

Larry Olechna (Vet)   94  D  NY 

Scott Cooper (Vet)   93  B  PA 

Michael Lisi (Vet)    93  A  NY 

Kenneth Fagnani (Senor Vet)  93  C  NY 

Michael Pantuosco   92  B  NY 

Michael Stone (Junior)   91  D  PA 

William Brojack    90  D  PA 

Tanner Tierney (Sub Junior)  90  D  PA 

Glenn Gray (Senior Vet)   89  D  NY 

Philip Riley (Vet)    87  D  NY 

Richard Ellison (Vet)   86  B  NY 

John Aikman (Senior Vet)   85  D  NY 

Brent Johnson ( Vet)   84  D  NY 

David Snyder (Senior Vet)   84  D  PA 

Walker Judge (Sub Junior)   79  D  PA 

Louis Paris (Senior Vet)   75  C  PA 

Franklin Mastro (Senior Vet)  25  D  PA 

http://www.shootata.com/Home.aspx


 

                                        

Hallstead Great Bend Grand ATA Trap Shoot Results  

September 28, 2024 - 75° Clear - 27 Shooters  

 
Event 3: 100 Handicap - 18 Entries 

Name     Score  Yardage  State 

Darrin Cooke    95  24.5 to 25 NY 

Scott Cooper (Vet)   93  21.5  PA 

Matthew Tierney    93  20  PA 

Philip Riley (Vet)    93  20.5  NY 

Joseph Macewicz (Senior Vet)  89  23  NY 

Remington Rupert (Junior)  87  24  NY 

Tanner Tierney (Sub Junior)  87  19  PA 

Kenneth Fagnani (Senor Vet)  85  22.5  NY 

Stephen Kruh (Vet)   85  24  NY 

Michael Goltry (Vet)   85  21.5  NY 

Michael Pantuosco   84  23  NY 

Brian Snyder     83  26.5  PA 

John Aikman (Senior Vet)   82  20  NY 

David Snyder (Senior Vet)   81  20  PA 

William Compton (Vet)   78  25  NY 

Glenn Gray (Senior Vet)   70  19.5  NY 

Richard Ellison (Vet)   68  20  NY 

Brent Johnson (Sub Vet)   62  19  NY 

 

Event 4: 50 Pair of Doubles – 3 Entries  

Name     Score  Class  State 

Remington Rupert (Junior)  93  C  NY 

Darrin Cooke    86  D  NY 

Tanner Tierney (Sub Junior)  81  D  PA 

 

 

High Over All   Remington Rupert   369/400 

http://www.shootata.com/Home.aspx

